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CABLE 2C-W/2C-G-5.0M 5 m CABLE 2C-W/2C-G-3.0M 3 m CABLE 2C-W/2C-W-1.5M-HQ
1.5 m VITALCO

CABLE 2C-W/2C-W-1.8M
1.8 m

CABLE 2C-W/J-W-1.5M-HQ
1.5 m VITALCO

CABLE 2C-W/J-W-1.8M
1.5 m

CABLE 2C-W/J-W-10M 10 m CABLE 2C-W/J-W2.5-1.5MB
1.5 m

CABLE 3C-W/3C-W-1.8M
1.8 m

1.28 EUR
1.28 EUR

1.09 EUR
1.09 EUR

7.06 EUR
7.06 EUR

0.86 EUR
0.86 EUR

5.99 EUR
5.99 EUR

0.73 EUR
0.73 EUR

1.49 EUR
1.49 EUR

3.25 EUR
3.25 EUR

1.09 EUR
1.09 EUR

Cable  2  x CINCH Plug / 2  x
CINCH Socket  

2  x CINCH Plug / 2  x
CINCH Socket  

2  x CINCH Plug / 2  x
CINCH Plug STEREO  

2  x CINCH Plug / 2  x
CINCH Plug  

2  x CINCH Plug / JACK
3.5 mm Plug STEREO  

2  x CINCH Plug / JACK
3.5 mm Plug STEREO  

2  x CINCH Plug / JACK
3.5 mm Plug STEREO  

2  x CINCH Plug / JACK
2.5 mm Plug STEREO  

3  x CINCH Plug / 3  x
CINCH Plug  

Length of the cable  5 m  3 m  1.5 m  1.8 m  1.5 m  1.5 m  10 m  1.5 m  1.8 m  

Main features  • Very easy and quick
assembly  

• Very easy and quick
assembly  

• Gold-plated connector
plugs,
• Aluminum connector
housing,
• Conductors made of high
purity OFC oxygen-free
copper,
• Excellent shielding,
• Insulation 100 MΩ,
• High quality and precision
of workmanship ensures
signal transmission without
interference and loss  

• Very easy and quick
assembly  

• Gold-plated connector
plugs,
• Aluminum connector
housing,
• Conductors made of high
purity OFC oxygen-free
copper,
• Excellent shielding,
• Insulation 100 MΩ,
• High quality and precision
of workmanship ensures
signal transmission without
interference and loss  

Very easy and quick
assembly  

• Very easy and quick
assembly  

• Very easy and quick
assembly  

• Very easy and quick
assembly  

Weight  0.110 kg  0.073 kg  0.12 kg  0.055 kg  0.072 kg  0.05 kg  0.200 kg  0.050 kg  0.070 kg  
Manufacturer / Brand  ...  ...  VITALCO  ...  VITALCO  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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